
Aug-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
2nd KEY TIME WIN WON 5/1 5.00 5.00
2nd BANASAN EW Lost 16/1 -2.00 3.00
2nd ECHO OF LIGHT WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 2.00
4th ADMIRALS CRUISE WIN Lost 5/2 -1.00 1.00
4th FU MANCHU WIN Lost 4/1 -1.00 0.00
4th DOUBLE WIN Lost 5/2 4/1 -1.00 -1.00
5th TRUE CAUSE EW Lost 15/2 -2.00 -3.00
5th MONTZANDO EW Lost 5/1 -2.00 -5.00

11th MCQUEEN WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -6.00
12th DAYOFF EW 3RD 9/2 -0.10 -6.10
12th FREELOADER EW 2ND 13/2 R4 15P 0.11 -5.99
15th WING COMMANDER EW WON 13/2 R4 5P 7.72 1.73
16th KAHLUA KISS EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 -0.27
16th SOM TALA EW WON 10/1 12.50 12.23
21st TORRENS EW 2ND 8/1 0.60 12.83
23rd FREELOADER WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 11.83
25th ALERON WIN Lost 8/1 -1.00 10.83
25th ACUZIO WIN Lost 11/1 -1.00 9.83
25th JUCEBABE EW WON 4/1 4.80 14.63
26th BEE STINGER EW NR 0.00 14.63
26th MUNAA EW 2ND 8/1 0.60 15.23
28th PLEMONT BAY EW Lost 13/2 -2.00 13.23
30th RED FOREST EW 3RD 5/1 R4 10P -0.10 13.13
30th CANTARNA EW Lost 11/2 -2.00 11.13


